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O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

(S TR NG T N T NG T NG T N T N T N S e S g S O s—y
S O 0 O W W = O VOV O N N W Bk WD = O

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
038738-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
681064-00
000000-00
000000-00
32114-06

241947-00
000000-00
000000-00
099361-10
000000-00
000000-00
062487-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
099361-10
239715-06
72718-00

69756-00

69753-00

PartsList for 8008 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH,BUTTON
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTOR

SCREW,CURVED HD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER
WRAP,TIE
NUT,LOCK
INSULATOR
WASHER
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
99370-04

99326-10

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
32699-00

000000-00
000000-00
680476-07
73093-00

000000-00
242274-00
242273-00
070162-00
000000-00
000000-00
242207-00
240808-01
681086-02
242238-01

PartsList for 8008 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP,END
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
INSERT,BRUSH
BRUSH,SHUNTED
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING,BRUSH
CAP,BRUSH
MAGNET RING
MOTOR ASSY.
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Item Number

60
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
89
90
91

Part Number

46629-01

72256-03

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
429882-04
682046-01
241381-01
092715-00
90561895

680812-00
070055-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
062443-02
000000-00
72954-00

000000-00
239478-05
242404-00
000000-00
000000-00
239477-01
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 8008 Type 3

Description

CONNECTOR
RECTIFIER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FAN

BLADE
INSULATOR,BLADE
SPACER

HEX NUT
SPACER,BLADE
BALL BEARING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CLAMP

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
BOLT, AXLE
WHEEL,6 INCH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT,HEX

No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Page 3

Qty Required
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Item Number

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
133
137
141
164
167

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
99346-06

000000-00
099389-06
680378-01
38297-00

242238-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
58835-00

098197-09
000000-00
33314-00

000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 8008 Type 3

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER
BRACE,HOUSING
WASHER

MOTOR ASSY.

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING
LOCKWASHER

No Longer Available
CONNECTOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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